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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 224 10 4 9 12 17 22 26 28 29 36 41

2 H/W 233 10 5 8 11 14 18 20 34 35 43 45

3 G&G 257 10 1 6 7 15 16 21 25 49 58 59

4 KEN 344 10 3 10 27 32 38 39 40 47 48 60

5 THH 426 10 2 13 19 24 30 55 65 68 73 77

6 HHH 521 10 23 33 51 53 54 57 61 62 63 64

7 SLH 543 10 31 42 44 46 50 52 56 71 75 76

8 RAN 701 10 37 66 67 69 70 72 74 80 81 85

9 FUL 846 10 78 79 82 83 84 86 87 88 89 90
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 99 10 1 3 4 5 6 7 12 15 21 25

2 KEN 255 10 8 14 16 19 23 30 31 33 40 41

3 H/W 306 10 2 10 11 17 28 32 35 42 61 68

4 G&G 363 10 13 20 24 26 29 34 46 47 59 65

5 HHH 382 10 9 18 22 27 37 48 49 53 57 62

6 SLH 524 10 38 39 44 45 51 54 58 60 66 69

7 RAN 666 10 50 52 55 63 64 67 71 75 * *

8 THH 699.5 10 36 43 56 70 72 * * * * *

9 FUL 800.5 10 73 74 76 77 78 * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 84.5
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 216 Andy Coley-Maud V35 G&G 26:37

2 835 Jack Millar SEN THH 26:44

3 510 John Gilbert V40 KEN 26:51

4 59 Dylan Evans SEN BEL 26:54

5 369 Dan Cliffe SEN H/W 26:56

6 280 Johnny Van Deventer SEN G&G 26:59

7 264 John Sanderson SEN G&G 27:04

8 314 Tom Jervis SEN H/W 27:09

9 3 Reece Edwards SEN BEL 27:18

10 542 Owen Hind SEN KEN 27:19

11 300 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 27:33

12 5 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 27:55

13 800 Alex Howard SEN THH 27:58

14 330 Andrew Penney SEN H/W 28:00

15 259 Cameron Payas SEN G&G 28:01

16 222 George Dollner SEN G&G 28:02

17 10 Callum Stewart SEN BEL 28:02

18 304 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 28:05

19 808 MacGregor Cox SEN THH 28:08

20 322 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 28:14

21 269 Dan Wallis SEN G&G 28:16

22 85 Josh Trigwell SEN BEL 28:19

23 435 Lewis Laylee SEN HHH 28:22

24 813 Paddy Roddy SEN THH 28:32

25 227 Tom Foster SEN G&G 28:33

26 88 Sam Sommerville SEN BEL 28:43

27 543 Chris McGurk SEN KEN 28:53

28 8 Nick Buckle SEN BEL 28:56

29 44 Craig Ruddy SEN BEL 28:58

30 806 James Hoad SEN THH 28:58

31 721 Ollie Garrod SEN SLH 28:59

32 508 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 28:59

33 416 Brandon Dewar SEN HHH 29:02

34 305 Jackson Creegan SEN H/W 29:04

35 301 Rhys Boorman SEN H/W 29:07

36 56 James Fox SEN BEL 29:08

37 630 Ben Anderson SEN RAN 29:10

38 599 Ben Harding V35 KEN 29:13

39 504 Chris Busaileh V35 KEN 29:15

40 546 Isaac Maxwell U20 KEN 29:16

41 1 Conall McNally SEN BEL 29:17

42 754 Alix Ramsier SEN SLH 29:19

43 73 Neil Wilson SEN BEL 29:20

44 315 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 29:21

45 837 Tom Goulding SEN THH 29:23

46 728 Matthew Jiggins V35 SLH 29:30

47 328 Sam Todd SEN H/W 29:31

48 744 George Ogden U20 SLH 29:36

49 356 Jack Bibbings SEN H/W 29:40

50 547 Lucas Zurdo U20 KEN 29:44

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 16 Jonathan Scott SEN BEL 29:45

52 541 Sean Fitzpatrick SEN KEN 29:48

53 238 James Harvey SEN G&G 29:49

54 733 James Lyne SEN SLH 29:50

55 52 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 29:54

56 450 Andrew Warburton SEN HHH 29:56

57 750 Paul Prothero V40 SLH 29:57

58 413 Jeff Cunningham V35 HHH 29:58

59 48 Jonny Neville SEN BEL 29:59

60 464 Andrew Perfect V45 HHH 29:59

61 817 Richard Ollington SEN THH 30:03

62 737 Ishaan Makkar U20 SLH 30:03

63 417 Jack Dickenson SEN HHH 30:03

64 273 Ed Dixon SEN G&G 30:06

65 211 Harry Boyd SEN G&G 30:08

66 521 Michael O'Shea SEN KEN 30:12

67 471 Eoin Brady SEN HHH 30:14

68 76 Jens Van den Brande SEN BEL 30:15

69 423 Andrew Grigg V35 HHH 30:20

70 411 Simon Coombes V45 HHH 30:22

71 61 Matthew Edgar SEN BEL 30:26

72 507 Barnaby Day V35 KEN 30:28

73 448 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 30:30

74 804 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 30:30

75 412 Mike Cummings V35 HHH 30:32

76 317 William Leslie SEN H/W 30:36

77 358 Jamie Bannister V35 H/W 30:36

78 42 Ewan Somerville SEN BEL 30:39

79 640 Nick Twomey V35 RAN 30:41

80 455 George Withers SEN HHH 30:47

81 645 Joshua Reed SEN RAN 30:48

82 283 James Share SEN G&G 30:49

83 802 Ben Reynolds V55 THH 30:52

84 545 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 30:56

85 81 Tom Lole SEN BEL 30:59

86 527 Will Pitt V50 KEN 31:01

87 615 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 31:04

88 316 Richard Jones SEN H/W 31:13

89 633 Ross Macdonald SEN RAN 31:14

90 734 Alex Lyne SEN SLH 31:15

91 405 Ross Brown SEN HHH 31:17

92 509 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 31:19

93 251 Matthew Mcdaniel SEN G&G 31:20

94 38 Nathan Visick SEN BEL 31:21

95 612 Thomas Lahille SEN RAN 31:24

96 419 Joe Elliott SEN HHH 31:25

97 530 Joe Vis SEN KEN 31:27

98 267 Nick Tearle V45 G&G 31:28

99 7 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 31:29

100 839 Ed Catmur V35 THH 31:29



2021-22 Men Div 1 Match 3: Mitcham Common, 2022-01-15

powered byPage 5

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 636 James Riley V40 RAN 31:30

102 82 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 31:33

103 207 Sam Begg SEN G&G 31:37

104 468 Billy Herklots SEN HHH 31:39

105 344 Will Woodcock SEN H/W 31:40

106 764 Jono Wood SEN SLH 31:40

107 251 Matthew Mcdaniel SEN G&G 31:43

108 453 Jonathan Whittall SEN HHH 31:46

109 778 Henry Bangerter SEN SLH 31:49

110 511 Richard Giles V40 KEN 31:55

111 595 David Morgan V35 KEN 31:59

112 812 Oliver Garner SEN THH 32:00

113 303 Joseph Clark V35 H/W 32:01

114 557 Che Compton V45 KEN 32:02

115 20 David Walsh V40 BEL 32:02

116 268 Mark Tennyson V55 G&G 32:02

117 110 Lewis Commons SEN FUL 32:05

118 102 Nick Thomas SEN FUL 32:07

119 620 David Ready SEN RAN 32:12

120 311 David Grima V40 H/W 32:15

121 623 Jonathan Smith V35 RAN 32:17

122 118 Stiofán McLeod SEN FUL 32:21

123 89 George Mallinson SEN BEL 32:24

124 805 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 32:28

125 74 James Roberts SEN BEL 32:32

126 444 Josh Pewter SEN HHH 32:32

127 704 Jim Burdett V50 SLH 32:33

128 701 Luke Bangerter SEN SLH 32:36

129 533 Luke Hack SEN KEN 32:36

130 550 Fergus Johnson SEN KEN 32:38

131 500 Daniel Ansell SEN KEN 32:39

132 324 Andrew Merry SEN H/W 32:43

133 811 Nic Gould V40 THH 32:45

134 29 Ben Ireland SEN BEL 32:47

135 730 Rob Knight SEN SLH 32:49

136 741 Ollie Norman V45 SLH 32:54

137 75 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 32:58

138 78 Sean Tuffy SEN BEL 32:59

139 90 Luke Smith V35 BEL 33:05

140 200 James Adams V40 G&G 33:06

141 134 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 33:06

142 247 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 33:07

143 147 Thomas Curtis V40 FUL 33:10

144 616 Edward Mockett V40 RAN 33:12

145 400 Jacob Alley U20 HHH 33:14

146 470 John Foxall SEN HHH 33:14

147 615 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 33:15

148 771 David Williams V50 SLH 33:20

149 628 James Whistler SEN RAN 33:22

150 456 Keith Collins-Achong V35 HHH 33:25

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 776 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 33:28

152 608 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:32

153 560 Ian Ellwood SEN KEN 33:36

154 838 William Utley SEN THH 33:38

155 461 Jonathan Boyle SEN HHH 33:39

156 134 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 33:44

157 743 David Ogden V60 SLH 33:46

158 185 Peter Dyer SEN FUL 33:49

159 210 Terry Booth V55 G&G 33:53

160 715 Gavin Englefield V40 SLH 34:02

161 117 Stewart Mcandie V45 FUL 34:06

162 354 Peter Collins V50 H/W 34:12

163 418 Eric Dol SEN HHH 34:15

164 605 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 34:19

165 445 Jonathan Ratcliffe V50 HHH 34:22

166 639 Andy Starr V45 RAN 34:23

167 270 David Williams V55 G&G 34:30

168 434 Jon Key V45 HHH 34:31

169 773 James Philpot V35 SLH 34:33

170 638 Marc Snaith V40 RAN 34:51

171 84 Miles Horn SEN BEL 34:53

172 244 Ethan Kendall U20 G&G 34:59

173 372 John Bull SEN H/W 35:04

174 432 Tim Kerr SEN HHH 35:07

175 86 James Milner SEN BEL 35:12

176 710 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 35:13

177 364 Christopher Ellis U20 H/W 35:16

178 428 Mohammed Ismail V40 HHH 35:18

179 116 Ben Cameron V40 FUL 35:19

180 529 John Gilchrist SEN KEN 35:24

181 840 Iain Sheridan V50 THH 35:25

182 551 Iago Martinez V40 KEN 35:26

183 421 Tom Foster SEN HHH 35:30

184 631 John Shaw V60 RAN 35:32

185 46 Luke Pratt SEN BEL 35:36

186 427 Tom Irish V35 HHH 35:42

187 209 Robin Boon V50 G&G 35:57

188 231 Ben Gilmore V40 G&G 36:03

189 568 James Bowler V40 KEN 36:13

190 362 Denis Sorkin V35 H/W 36:28

191 524 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 36:35

192 365 Keith Scofield V40 H/W 36:37

193 379 Richard Evans V60 H/W 37:11

194 777 Paul Ramsier V55 SLH 37:13

195 822 David Crowther V45 THH 37:17

196 378 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 37:22

197 346 Max Dew V35 H/W 37:25

198 377 Freddie Hearn U20 H/W 37:31

199 100 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 37:36

200 226 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 37:41
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 472 Robert Nagorski V55 HHH 37:43

202 775 Harry Boulter SEN SLH 37:47

203 373 Andrew Davies V45 H/W 37:53

204 503 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 37:58

205 51 Alex Luce V55 BEL 38:06

206 101 Andrew Bovell SEN FUL 38:14

207 371 Christopher Clarke V55 H/W 38:29

208 567 Alex Robbins V45 KEN 38:33

209 133 Douglas Wood V35 FUL 38:34

210 460 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 38:37

211 92 Frank Ward V60 BEL 38:39

212 375 Brian Lynch V50 H/W 38:42

213 622 Ben Shore V40 RAN 38:53

214 351 Ben Revill V50 H/W 39:02

215 361 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 39:09

216 119 Jordan Greenwood SEN FUL 39:21

217 772 Jonathan Froome V45 SLH 40:06

218 150 Bob Empson V60 FUL 41:11

219 442 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 41:55

220 111 Andrew Limberis SEN FUL 41:58

221 255 Martin Newman V55 G&G 42:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
3 510 John Gilbert V40 KEN 26:51

20 322 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 28:14

57 750 Paul Prothero V40 SLH 29:57

60 464 Andrew Perfect V45 HHH 29:59

70 411 Simon Coombes V45 HHH 30:22

84 545 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 30:56

87 615 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 31:04

98 267 Nick Tearle V45 G&G 31:28

99 7 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 31:29

101 636 James Riley V40 RAN 31:30

110 511 Richard Giles V40 KEN 31:55

114 557 Che Compton V45 KEN 32:02

115 20 David Walsh V40 BEL 32:02

120 311 David Grima V40 H/W 32:15

133 811 Nic Gould V40 THH 32:45

136 741 Ollie Norman V45 SLH 32:54

140 200 James Adams V40 G&G 33:06

141 134 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 33:06

142 247 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 33:07

143 147 Thomas Curtis V40 FUL 33:10

144 616 Edward Mockett V40 RAN 33:12

147 615 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 33:15

152 608 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:32

156 134 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 33:44

160 715 Gavin Englefield V40 SLH 34:02

161 117 Stewart Mcandie V45 FUL 34:06

164 605 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 34:19

166 639 Andy Starr V45 RAN 34:23

168 434 Jon Key V45 HHH 34:31

170 638 Marc Snaith V40 RAN 34:51

176 710 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 35:13

178 428 Mohammed Ismail V40 HHH 35:18

179 116 Ben Cameron V40 FUL 35:19

182 551 Iago Martinez V40 KEN 35:26

188 231 Ben Gilmore V40 G&G 36:03

189 568 James Bowler V40 KEN 36:13

191 524 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 36:35

192 365 Keith Scofield V40 H/W 36:37

195 822 David Crowther V45 THH 37:17

196 378 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 37:22

199 100 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 37:36

200 226 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 37:41

203 373 Andrew Davies V45 H/W 37:53

208 567 Alex Robbins V45 KEN 38:33

213 622 Ben Shore V40 RAN 38:53

217 772 Jonathan Froome V45 SLH 40:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
83 802 Ben Reynolds V55 THH 30:52

86 527 Will Pitt V50 KEN 31:01

116 268 Mark Tennyson V55 G&G 32:02

127 704 Jim Burdett V50 SLH 32:33

148 771 David Williams V50 SLH 33:20

159 210 Terry Booth V55 G&G 33:53

162 354 Peter Collins V50 H/W 34:12

165 445 Jonathan Ratcliffe V50 HHH 34:22

167 270 David Williams V55 G&G 34:30

181 840 Iain Sheridan V50 THH 35:25

187 209 Robin Boon V50 G&G 35:57

194 777 Paul Ramsier V55 SLH 37:13

201 472 Robert Nagorski V55 HHH 37:43

205 51 Alex Luce V55 BEL 38:06

207 371 Christopher Clarke V55 H/W 38:29

210 460 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 38:37

212 375 Brian Lynch V50 H/W 38:42

214 351 Ben Revill V50 H/W 39:02

215 361 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 39:09

221 255 Martin Newman V55 G&G 42:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
157 743 David Ogden V60 SLH 33:46

184 631 John Shaw V60 RAN 35:32

193 379 Richard Evans V60 H/W 37:11

204 503 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 37:58

211 92 Frank Ward V60 BEL 38:39

218 150 Bob Empson V60 FUL 41:11

219 442 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 41:55

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

